Datasheet
Alcatel-Lucent
8244 SIP-DECT Handset
The Alcatel-Lucent 8244 SIP-DECT Handset is a robust
handset that delivers enriched business communication
features and emergency call services.
The 8244 SIP-DECT Handset offers an extra-large
color screen, great audio quality and a noise reduction

2.3: Public transportation IP Class
• IP Class (IEC 60529): IP40
Ordering information
Handset
• 3BN67398AA 8244 SIP-DECT Handset
Accessories
• 3BN67371AA 82x4 DECT Handset
Desktop charger
• 3BN67372AA 82x4 DECT Handset Dual
Desktop charger
• 3BN67382AA 82x4 DECT Handset Rack
charger
• 3BN67374AA 82x4 DECT Handset
Belt clip
• 3BN67375AA 82x4 DECT Handset
Swivel clip
• 3BN67376AA 82x4 DECT Handset Belt
Clip Cover
• 3BN67385AA 8244 DECT Handset
Battery Door (x10)
• 3BN67381AA 8244 DECT Handset
Vertical Pouch
Common DECT accessories
• 3BN67332AA DECT Handset battery
• 3BN67335AA DECT Desktop charger
PSU Europe
• 3BN67336AA DECT Desktop charger
PSU WW
• 3BN67377AA DECT Desktop charger
power supply India
Recommended Bluetooth headsets
• 3MH37051AA AD51 DECT headset
monaural